10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

District Manager

Park Mntce Supervisor

Bkkr/Rec.

Teacher/Rec. Coor.

Mntce. Il

Mntce. Il

Rec. Leader

H.G./Pool Manager

Rec. Leader

H.G./Rec. Leader

Rec. Leader

H.G./Rec. Leader

Mntce. |

Rec. Leader/Soccer Coach

Rec. Leader

Mntce. |

Rec. Leader

Lifeguard

Other Positions Held Special District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Department Total Wages
Office

Maintenance

Office

Recreation

Maintenance

Maintenance

Recreation

Pool

Recreation

Pool/Recreation

Recreation

Pool/Recreation

Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

Maintenance

Recreation

Pool

$52,200

$47,969

$39,688

$30,284

$26,910

$22,236

$14,870

$12,293

$9,623

$9,560

$8,913

$8,447

$8,439

$7.370

$6,037

$5,828

$5,094

$2,992



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Mntce. |

Rec. Leader

Mntce. |

Rec. Leader

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Rec. Leader

Cashier

Rec. Leader

Lifeguard

Cashier

Rec. Leader/Soccer Coach

Lifeguard

Rec. Leader

Soccer Coach

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Maintenance

Recreation

Maintenance

Recreation

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool

Recreation

Pool

Recreation

Pool

Pool

Recreation

Pool

Recreation

Recreation

$2,672

$2,409

$2,373

$2,273

$2,257

$2,205

$2,118

$1,769

$1,693

$1,690

$1,449

$1,417

$1,375

$1,310

$1,305

$1,147

$504

$405



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Soccer Coach

Soccer Coach

WS.L

V.B. Coach

Soccer Coach

V.B. Coach

V.B. Coach

V.B. Coach

Soccer Coach

V.B. Coach

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Durham Recreation and Park
District

Recreation

Recreation

Pool

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$400

$400

$396

$360

$350

$350

$350

$350

$300

$300

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



