	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager		Durham Recreation and Park District	Office	\$52,200
2.	Park Mntce Supervisor		Durham Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$47,969
3.	Bkkr/Rec.		Durham Recreation and Park District	Office	\$39,688
4.	Teacher/Rec. Coor.		Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$30,284
5.	Mntce. II		Durham Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$26,910
6.	Mntce. II		Durham Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$22,236
7.	Rec. Leader		Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$14,870
8.	H.G./Pool Manager		Durham Recreation and Park District	Pool	\$12,293
9.	Rec. Leader		Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$9,623
10.	H.G./Rec. Leader		Durham Recreation and Park District	Pool/Recreation	\$9,560
11.	Rec. Leader		Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$8,913
12.	H.G./Rec. Leader		Durham Recreation and Park District	Pool/Recreation	\$8,447
13.	Mntce. I		Durham Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$8,439
14.	Rec. Leader/Soccer Coach		Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,370
15.	Rec. Leader		Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$6,037
16.	Mntce. I		Durham Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$5,828
17.	Rec. Leader		Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,094
18.	Lifeguard		Durham Recreation and Park District	Pool	\$2,992

19.	Mntce. I	Durham Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$2,672
20.	Rec. Leader	Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,409
21.	Mntce. I	Durham Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$2,373
22.	Rec. Leader	Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,273
23.	Lifeguard	Durham Recreation and Park District	Pool	\$2,257
24.	Lifeguard	Durham Recreation and Park District	Pool	\$2,205
25.	Lifeguard	Durham Recreation and Park District	Pool	\$2,118
26.	Lifeguard	Durham Recreation and Park District	Pool	\$1,769
27.	Lifeguard	Durham Recreation and Park District	Pool	\$1,693
28.	Rec. Leader	Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,690
29.	Cashier	Durham Recreation and Park District	Pool	\$1,449
30.	Rec. Leader	Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,417
31.	Lifeguard	Durham Recreation and Park District	Pool	\$1,375
32.	Cashier	Durham Recreation and Park District	Pool	\$1,310
33.	Rec. Leader/Soccer Coach	Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,305
34.	Lifeguard	Durham Recreation and Park District	Pool	\$1,147
35.	Rec. Leader	Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$504
36.	Soccer Coach	Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$405

37.	Soccer Coach	Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$400
38.	Soccer Coach	Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$400
39.	W.S.I.	Durham Recreation and Park District	Pool	\$396
40.	V.B. Coach	Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$360
41.	Soccer Coach	Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$350
42.	V.B. Coach	Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$350
43.	V.B. Coach	Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$350
44.	V.B. Coach	Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$350
45.	Soccer Coach	Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$300
46.	V.B. Coach	Durham Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$300
47.	Director	Durham Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0
48.	Director	Durham Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0
49.	Director	Durham Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0
50.	Director	Durham Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0
51.	Director	Durham Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0